UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
1.8/3 (3.6)kV
Temperature Range
Maximum Conductor Operating Temperature:  +90ºC
Maximum Conductor Temperature During S.C: +250°C

ELAND PART NO. NO. OF CORES NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL INSULATION
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL SHEATH
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OUTER
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
A9O2Y3KV01016 1 16 2 1.1 11.5 125
A9O2Y3KV01025 1 25 2 1.1 12.6 160
A9O2Y3KV01035 1 35 2 1.1 13.7 195
A9O2Y3KV01050 1 50 2 1.1 15 240
A9O2Y3KV01070 1 70 2 1.2 16.8 325
A9O2Y3KV01095 1 95 2 1.2 18.3 400
A9O2Y3KV01120 1 120 2 1.3 19.9 490
A9O2Y3KV01150 1 150 2 1.3 22.1 590
A9O2Y3KV01185 1 185 2 1.4 23.2 705
A9O2Y3KV01240 1 240 2 1.5 25.8 875
A9O2Y3KV01300 1 300 2 1.5 28.2 1065
A9O2Y3KV01400 1 400 2 1.6 30.9 1330
A9O2Y3KV01500 1 500 2.2 1.7 34.9 1680
A9O2Y3KV01630 1 630 2.4 1.8 39 2165
A9O2Y3KV01800 1 800 2.6 1.9 44.4 2800
A9O2Y3KV011000 1 1000 2.8 2 51.3 3535
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2